WHEN IT COMES TO YOUR STYLE,
DETAILS MATTER. GET THE
LOOK THAT FITS YOUR HOME.

COMPLIMENTS

OF JENN-AIR BRAND

*Offer only valid at participating Jenn-Air brand retailers in the U.S.A. Receive instant credit deducted from the retail price at the time
of purchase. Customer pays difference if retail price of appliance is greater than credit amount. Valid in-store only. Must purchase
qualified Jenn-Air brand products on a single receipt to receive instant credit. No substitutions allowed. Visit a participating retailer
for complete details.
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COMPLIMENTS

OF JENN-AIR BRAND

— GET UP TO —

2,000

IN INSTANT CREDITS TO BUY

ADDITIONAL APPLIANCES.
With qualifying purchase(s)

TIER 1: PURCHASE YOUR COOKING APPLIANCE(S) PLUS
ADDITIONAL QUALIFYING PRODUCT AND RECEIVE A $1,000 INSTANT CREDIT"

An
additional
qualified
:¥5 product
104
Pro-Style” Range Wall Oven and Cooktop

on select appliances. Customer pays any amount over #1,000.

TIER 2: IN ADDITION TO YOUR TIER 1 PURCHASE, PURCHASE A
BUILT-IN REFRIGERATOR PLUS ADDITIONAL QUALIFYING PRODUCT
AND RECEIVE AN ADDITIONAL $1,000 INSTANT CREDIT’

An
Tier 1 additional
Purchase @ @ qualified
product

Built-In Any TWO
Refrigerator Columns

1,000 INSTANT CREDIT

on select appliances. Customer pays any amount over #1,000.
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ZJENN-AIR

*Offer only valid at participating Jenn-Air brand retailers in the U.S.A. Receive instant credit deducted from the retail price at the time
of purchase. Customer pays difference if retail price of appliance is greater than credit amount. Valid in-store only. Must purchase
qualified Jenn-Air brand products on a single receipt to receive instant credit. No substitutions allowed. Visit a participating retailer for
complete details.




COMPLIMENTS

OF JENN-AIR BRAND

TIER 1

An
additional

qualified
product

m - 51,000

instant credit.”

qualified
product

An
additional

qualified
product

Freestanding Package
Purchase a Slide-In Range and TWO additional appliances denoted by a 4 under
Qualifying Product List. Built-In Refrigerators and Columns are not eligible.

TIER 2

An

Tier 1

Purchase

additional
qualified

product

Built-In
Refrigerator

Any TWO
Columns

QUALIFYING PRODUCT LIST

$1,000

instant credit.”

Gas Cooktops Single Slide-In Ventilation Systems
JGC2530 Wall Ovens Updraft Ranges (cont.)
JGC2536 JBS7524 JDS1450 JXL6536 ¢
JGC3115 JIW2427D JES1450 JXU9130 ¢
JGC3215 JJW2430D JGS1450 JXU9136 *
JGC3530 JJW3430D JIS1450 JXW8530 ¢
o i
Wall Ovens Downdraft Ranges
JGC7636 JXW8936 ¢
JIW2727D JDS1750
JGCP430WP JIW2730D JES1750 JXW9030 L4
JGCP436WP JJW2827D JXW9036 ¢
JGCP536WP JJW2830D Microwave Hood JXW9048 ¢
JGCP548WP JIW3830D Combinations UVL5430 L4
JGD3430 JMV8208 ¢ UVvL6036 ¢
JGD3536 Combination JMV9196 ¢ UVvL6048 L4
Electric Cooktops Wall Ovens Built-In UXL5430 M
JMW2427D . UXL6036 ¢
JEC3430 Microwave Ovens
JMW2430D UXL6048 L4
JEC3536 JMW3430D JMC2427D *
JEC4424 JMC2430D 4 French Door
JEC4430 Pro-Style® JMC3415 ¢ Refrigerators
JEC4536 Ranges ; JFC2089 L4
JED3430 JDRP430WP e qe™s  JFC2200 4
JED3536 JDRP436WP JMDES30HL ¢ JFFCC72 L4
JED4430 JDRP536WP JFX2897 .
JED4536 JDRP548WP Warming Drawers . .
JEF3115 JGRP430WP JWD3027 4 g"‘fe_'by'st'de
) JGRP436WP JWD3030 4 elrigerator
Induction Cooktops JGRP536WP . JSC23C9 .
JIC4430 JGRP548WP Ventilation Systems g 15m Mount
JIC4536 JVD0303 ¢ :
JLRP430WP Refrigerator
JIC4715 JVR0430 ¢
JLRP436WP JBBFX24 ¢
JIC4724 JVR0436 ¢
JLRP536WP
JIC4730 JLRP548WP Jxproso- ¢
JIC4736 JXD7036 *
JID4436 JXD7836 ¢
JIE4115 JX18536 ¢
JX18736 ¢
JXI18742 ¢
JX18936 ¢

Dishwashers
JDB9000
JDTSS243
JDTSS244GP
JDTSS244GS
JDTSS245
JDTSS246GP
JDTSS246GS
JDTSS247HS
UDT518S
UDT555S

Built-In Refrigerators
JB36NXF

JF36NXF

JF42NXF

JS42NXF

JS42PPD

JS42SSD

JS48NXF

JS48PPD

JS48SSD

Column Refrigerators
JBRFL24IGX
JBRFL30IGX
JBRFL36IGX
JBRFR24IGX
JBRFR30IGX
JBRFR36IGX

Column Freezers
JBZFL18IGX
JBZFL24IGX
JBZFL30IGX
JBZFR18IGX
JBZFR241GX
JBZFR30IGX

L2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 X 2

*Offer only valid at participating Jenn-Air brand retailers in the U.S.A. Receive instant credit deducted from the retail price at the time of purchase.
Customer pays difference if retail price of appliance is greater than credit amount. Valid in-store only. Must purchase qualified Jenn-Air brand products
on a single receipt to receive instant credit. No substitutions allowed. Visit a participating retailer for complete details.

STEP 1: PURCHASE

Pro-Style® Range

=

Wall Oven and Cooktop

TIER 1

@ qualified

product

STEP 2: RECEIVE a $1,000 instant credit*:
QUALIFYING PRODUCT LIST

Freestanding Package
Purchase a Slide-In Range

and TWO additional appliances
denoted by a 4 under Qualifying
Product List. Built-In Refrigerators
and Columns are not eligible.

Built-In Espresso/
Coffee System
JBC7624BS

Gas Cooktops
JGC2530
JGC2536
JGC3115
JGC3215
JGC3530
JGC3536
JGC7530
JGC7636
JGCP430WP
JGCP436WP
JGCP536WP
JGCP548WP
JGD3430
JGD3536

Electric Cooktops
JEC3430
JEC3536
JEC4424
JEC4430
JEC4536
JED3430
JED3536
JED4430
JED4536
JEF3115

Induction Cooktops
JIC4430
JIC4536
JIC4715
JIC4724
JIC4730
JIC4736
JID4436
JIE4115

Single
Wall Ovens
JBS7524B
JIW2427D
JJW2430D
JJW3430D

Double
Wall Ovens
JJW2727D
JJW2730D
JJw2827D
JJwW2830D
JJW3830D

Combination
Wall Ovens
JMW2427D
JMW2430D
JMW3430D

Pro-Style® Ranges
JDRP430WP
JDRP436WP
JDRP536WP
JDRP548WP
JGRP430WP
JGRP436WP
JGRP536WP
JGRP548WP
JLRP430WP
JLRP436WP
JLRP536WP
JLRP548WP

Slide-In Ranges
JDS1450
JDS1750
JES1450
JES1750
JGS1450
JIS1450

Microwave Hood
Combinations
JMV8208
JMV9196

Built-In
Microwave Ovens
JMC2427D
JMC2430D
JMC3415

Microwave Drawers
JMDFS24GS
JMDFS30HL

Warming Drawers
JWD3027
JWD3030

Ventilation Systems
JVD0303
JVR0430
JVR0436
JXD7030
JXD7036
JXD7836
JXI8536
JXI8736
JX18742
JX18936
JXL6536
JXU9130
JXU9136
JXW8530
JXW8536
JXW8736
JXW8936
JXW9030
JXW9036
JXW9048
UVL5430
UVL6036
UVL6048
UXL5430
UXL6036
UXL6048

French Door
Refrigerators
JFC2089B
JFC2290R
JFFCC72EFP
JFFCC72EFS
JFX2897D

Side-by-Side
Refrigerator
JSC23C9EEM

Freestanding Bottom
Mount Refrigerator
JBBFX24NHX

Built-In Refrigerators
JB36NXFXLE
JB36NXFXRE
JF36NXFXDE
JF42NXFXDE
JS42NXFXDE
JS42PPDUDE
JS42SSDUDE
JS48NXFXDE
JS48PPDUDE
JS48SSDUDE

Column Refrigerators Undercounter

JBRFL24IGX Refrigerators

JBRFL30IGX JUG24FLE

JBRFL36IGX JUG24FRE

JBRFR241GX JUR24FLE

JBRFR30IGX JUR24FRE

JBRFR361GX lcemakers

Column Freezers JIM158XY

JBZFL18IGX JIM159XY

JBZFL24IGX JUIFN15NX

JBZFL30IGX JUIFX15HX

JBZFRIBIGK Wine Cellars

JBZFR241GX

JBZFR30IGX JUW24FLE
JUW24FRE

E::';—Ilsn Refrigerator Beverage

JBBFL36NHP oo .

JBBFL36NHS JUB24FRE

JBBFR36NHP

JBBFR36NHS Refrigerator/

JBFFS36NHP Freezer Drawer

JBFFS36NHS JUD24FCE

JBFFS42NHP Double

JBFFSA2NHS Refrigerator Drawer

JBSFS42NHP JUD24FRE

JBSFS42NHS

JBSFS48NHP Dishwashers

JBSFS48NHS JDB9000CWB

JPK36BNXEPS JDB9000CWP

JPK36BNXESS JDB9000CWS

JPK36FNXEPS JDTSS243GX

JPK36FNXESS JDTSS244GP

JPK42FNXEPS JDTSS244GS

JPK42FNXESS JDTSS245GX

JPK42SNXEPS JDTSS246GP

JPK42SNXESS JDTSS246GS

JPK48SNXEPS JDTSS247HS

JPK48SNXESS UDT518S

Column Refrigerator UDTE558

Panels Trash Compactors

JKCPL181GP TC607X

JKCPL181GS TC707S

JKCPL241GP

JKCPL241GS

JKCPR241GP

JKCPR241GS

JKCPR301GP

JKCPR301GS

JKCPL301GP

JKCPL301GS

JKCPL361GP

JKCPL361GS

JKCPR181GP

JKCPR181GS

JKCPR361GP

JKCPR361GS

*Offer only valid at participating Jenn-Air brand retailers in the U.S.A. Receive instant credit deducted from the retail price at the time of
purchase. Customer pays difference if retail price of appliance is greater than credit amount. Valid in-store only. Must purchase qualified
Jenn-Air brand products on a single receipt to receive instant credit. No substitutions allowed. Visit a participating retailer for complete details.

STEP 3: PURCHASE

OPTION 1

Tier 1
Purchase

TIER 2

Activate your TIER 2 purchase with
one of the following options

‘ ’ An
f additional
I qualified

I \ product

Built-In
Refrigerator

- 1,000

OPTION 2

\Z instant credit*
in addition to
Tier 1 discount.

An
Tier 1 additional
Purchase qualified
product

Any TWO Columns

STEP 4: RECEIVE an additional $1,000 instant credit*:
QUALIFYING PRODUCT LIST

Built-In Espresso/

Combination

Ventilation Systems Column Refrigerators Undercounter

Coffee System Wall Ovens JVD0303 JBRFL24IGX Refrigerators
JBC7624BS JMW2427D JVR0430 JBRFL30IGX JUG24FLE
JMW2430D JVR0436 JBRFL36IGX JUG24FRE
Cag Sooktaps JMW3430D JXD7030 JBRFR24IGX JUR24FLE
. JXD7036 JBRFR30IGX JUR24FRE
JGC2536 Pro-Style® Ranges
JGC3115 JDRP430WP ke JBRFR36IGX Icemakers
JGC3215 JDRP436WP IXI8736 Column Freezers JIM158XY
JGC3530 JDRP536WP XIa7as JBZFL18IGX JIM159XY
JGC3536 JDRP548WP XI3936 JBZFL24IGX JUIFN15NX
JGC7530 JGRP430WP XL6536 JBZFL30IGX JUIFX15HX
JGC7636 JGRP436WP UxU9130 JBZFR18IGX Wine Cellars
JGCP430WP JGRP536WP UXU9136 JBZFR24IGX JUW24FLE
JGCP436WP JGRP548WP JBZFR30IGX
JXW8530 JUW24FRE
JOCPE3EWP JLRPasOwP JXW8536 Built-In Refrigerator
JGCP548WP JLRP436WP Beverage
JXW8736 Panels
JGD3430 JLRP536WP Centers
JXW8936 JBBFL36NHP
JGD3536 JLRP548WP JUB24FLE
JXW9030 JBBFL36NHS JUB24FRE
Electric Cooktops Slide-In Ranges JXW9036 JBBFR36NHP
JEC3430 JDS1450 JXW9048 JBBFR36NHS Refrigerator/
JEC3536 JDS1750 UVL5430 JBFFS36NHP Freezer Drawer
JEC4424 JES1450 UVL6036 JBFFS36NHS JUD24FCE
JEC4430 JES1750 UVL6048 JBFFS42NHP Double
JEC4536 JGS1450 UXL5430 JBFFS42NHS Refrigerator Drawer
JED3430 JIS1450 UXL6036 JBSFS42NHP JUD24FRE
JED3536 Microwave Hood UXL6048 JBSFS42NHS -
JED4430 Combinations F h D JBSFS48NHP Dishwashers
JED4536 IMVB208 R'ef"F ‘:°’ JBSFS48NHS JDB9000CWB
JEF3115 eirigerators JPK36BNXEPS JDB9000CWP
JMV9196 JFC2089B
i JPK36BNXESS JDB9000CWS
Induction Cooktops . JFC2290R
JIC4430 Built-In UFFGOT2EFP JPK36FNXEPS JDTSS243GX
JIC4536 Microwave Ovens JFFGOT72EFS JPK36FNXESS JDTSS244GP
Jic4715 JMC2427D JFX2897D JPK42FNXEPS JDTSS244GS
JIc4724 JMC2430D JPK42FNXESS JDTSS245GX
1164730 JMC3415 Side-by-Side JPK42SNXEPS jggggzggg
: Refrigerator JPK42SNXESS
e e oW NS raWeS  JSC23C9EEM JPK4BSNXEPS JDTSS247HS
JIE4115 JMDFS30HL Freestanding Bottom JPKABSNXESS BB%})%%
. : Mount Refrigerator Column Refrigerator
Single Warming Drawers  j5BEX04NHX Panels Trash Compactors
Wall Ovens Jwbso27 JKCPL181GP TC607X
JBS7524B JWD3030 Built-In Refrigerators
JKCPL181GS TC7078
JJW2427D JB3B6NXFXLE JKGPL241GP
JJW2430D JB36NXFXRE JKGPL2416S
JJW3430D JF36NXFXDE
JFA2NXFXDE JKCPR241GP
Double USA2NXEXDE JKCPR241GS
Wall Ovens S45PPDUDE JKCPR301GP
JIW2727D S42SSDUDE JKCPR301GS
JIW2730D S4ENXFXDE JKCPL301GP
JJW2827D /S48PPDUDE JKCPL301GS
JJW2830D /S48SSDUDE JKCPL361GP
JJW3830D JKCPL361GS
JKCPR181GP
JKCPR181GS
JKCPR361GP
JKCPR361GS

*Offer only valid at participating Jenn-Air brand retailers in the U.S.A. Receive instant credit deducted from the retail price at the time of
purchase. Customer pays difference if retail price of appliance is greater than credit amount. Valid in-store only. Must purchase qualified
Jenn-Air brand products on a single receipt to receive instant credit. No substitutions allowed. Visit a participating retailer for complete details.




